Wolong Electric Group Co., Ltd
As a global well-known manufacturer of motor & drive solutions, Wolong Electric Group co., Ltd. was founded in 1984, after more
than 30 years of innovation and development in China, Vietnam, England, Germany, Austria, Italy, Poland, Mexico, India and Serbia
it has 39 manufacturing factories and three technology centers with more than 18000 staff. In 2018, total assets reaches CNY 30
billion, and annual sales revenue reaches CNY 36.5 billion. Wolong mainly manufacturers all types of motors, generators, control
drive products, industrial automation products and so on to provide our customers optimal solution and service in oil & gas,
petrochemicals, power, mining, rail transportation, building, water & waste water, automation, new energy vehicles and so on.
"'. . ... '" .. ..•.. .. ...

3.3 274 1250 RMVC51oo-3.3/274-AT 4177 1400 2872 5840
3.3 282 1400 RMVC51oo-3.3/282-AT 4854 1500 2872 7060
3.3 350 1600 RMVC51oo-3.3/350-AT 4854 1500 2872 7060
3.3 395 1800 RMVC51oo-3.3/395-AT 4854 1500 2872 7060
3.3 433 1980 RMVC51oo-3.3/433-AT 5758 1700 2872 8160
3.3 438 2000 RMVC51oo-3.3/438-AT 6583 1700 2872 8160
3.3 480 2240 RMVC51oo-3.3/48o-AT 6583 1700 2872 8160
Note:
1) Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
W.OLONG
4.16kV specification
I Motor data RMVC drive RMVC drive data I
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm mm mm kg !
4.16 36 200 RMVC5100-4.16/36-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 40 220 RMVC5100-4.16/40-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 46 250 RMVC5100-4.16/46-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 57 315 RMVC5100-4.16/57-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 60 335 RMVC5100-4.16/60-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4:16. 72 400 RMVC5100-416/72-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 77 425 RMVC5100-4.16/77-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 82 450 RMVC5100-4.16/82-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 86 475 RMVC5100-4.16/86-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 92 500 RMVC5100-416/92-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 100 560 RMVC5100-4.16/1 ~O-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 108 600 RMVC5100-4.16/108-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 115 630 RMVC5100-4.16/115-AT 3275 1400 2872 3480
4.16 120 670 RMVC5100-4.16/120-AT 3575 1400 2872 4080
4.16 128 710 RMVC5100-4.16/128-AT 3575 1400 2872 4080
4.16 140 800 RMVC5100-4.16/140-AT 3575 1400 2872 4080
4.16 148 850 RMVC51 00-4.16/148-Af ~ 35.75 1400 2872 4080
4.16 156 900 RMVC5100-4.16/156-AT 3977 1400 2872 5400
4.16 174 1000 RMVC5100-4.16/174-AT 3977 1400 2872 5400
4.16 218 1250 RMVC5100-4.16/218-AT 4677 1400 2872 5710
4.16 245 1400 RMVC5100-416/245-AT 4977 1500 2872 6350
4.16 278 1600 RMVC5100-4.16/278-AT 4977 1500 2872 6350
4.16 315 1800 RMVC5100-4.16/315-AT 5456 1700 2872 9200
4.16 345 2000 RMVC5100-4.16/345-AT 5456 1700 2872 9200
4.16 388 2240 RMVC5100-4.16/388-AT 5456 1700 2872 9200
4.16 435 2500 RMVC5100-4.16/435-AT 6360 1700 2872 11340
Note:
11Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
21For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
6kV specification

6 430 3550 RMVC51oo-6/430-AT 7262 1700 3172 13550
6 458 3800 RMVC51oo-6/458-AT 8087 1700 3172 13550
6 480 4000 RMVC51oo-6/48o-AT 8087 1700 3172 13550
6 545 4500 RMVC51Oo-6/545-AT 8887 1700 3172 19300
6 600 5000 RMVC51oo-6/6oo-AT 8887 1700 3172 19300
6 675 5600 RMVC51Oo-6/675-AT 9387 1700 3172 20460
Note:
11 Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
21 For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
WOLONG
"' . .• ... ..•.. .. ...
6.6kV specification
Motor data RMVC drive RMVC drive data I
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm mm mm kg I
6.6 23 200 RMVC5100-6.6/23-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 25 220 RMVC5100-6.6/25-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 28 250 RMVC5100-6.6/28-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 36 315 RMVC5100-66/36-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 38 335 RMVC5100-66/38-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 45 400 RMVC5100-6.6/45-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 50 425 RMVC5100-6.6/50-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 52 450 RMVC5100-6.6/52-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 54 475 RMVC5100-6.6/54-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 58 500 RMVC5100-66/58-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 64 560 RMVC5100-6.6/64-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 70 600 RMVC5100-6.6/70-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 72 630 RMVC5100-6.6/72-AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 77 670 RMVC51 00-66/77 -AT 3677 1400 2872 4600
6.6 80 710 RMVC5100-6.6/80-AT 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 88 800 RMVC5100-6.6/88-AT 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 95 850 RMVC5100-66/95-AT 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 100 900 RMVC51 00-6.6/1 OO-AI •• 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 110 1000 RMVC51 00-66/11 O-AT 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 125 1120 RMVC5100-66/125-AT 3977 1400 2872 5900
6.6 138 1250 RMVC5100-66/138-AT 3977 1400 2872 6200
6.6 175 1600 RMVC5100-6.6/175-AT 4877 1500 2872 7600
6.6 220 2000 RMVC5100-6.6/220-AT 5781 1500 2872 9520
6.6 245 2240 RMVC5100-6.6/245-AT 5781 1500 2872 9520
6.6 275 2500 RMVC5100-6.6/275-AT 5781 1500 2872 9520
6.6 306 2800 RMVC5100-6.6/306-AT 6357 1700 2872 11470
6.6 328 3000 RMVC5100-6.6/328-AT 6357 1700 2872 11470
6.6 345 3150 RMVC5100-6.6/345-AT 6658 1700 3172 12220
6.6 390 3550 RMVC5100-6.6/390-AT 6658 1700 3172 12220
6.6 416 3800 RMVC5100-6.6/416-AT 7861 1700 3172 16560
6.6 438 4000 RMVC5100-6.6/438-AT 7861 1700 3172 16560
6.6 495 4500 RMVC5100-6.6/495-AT 9364 1700 3299 17700
6.6 547 5000 RMVC5100-6.6/547-AT 9364 1700 3299 17700
Note:
11 Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
21 For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
~ ,,~},~"'':1ff:~. ,~7C"""- •.=: ''1: "". "f. .

10 32 425 RMVC51 00-1 0/32-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780
10 34 450 RMVC51 00-1 0/34-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780 1
10 36 475 RMVC51 00-1 0/36-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780
10 38 500 RMVC51 00-1 0/38-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780 I
10 42 560 RMVC51Oo-1o/42-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780
10 45 600 RMVC51 00-1 0/45-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780 I
10 47 630 RMVC51Oo-1O/47-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780
110 49 670 RMVC51 00-1 o/49-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780 I
10 53 710 RMVC51 00-1 0/53-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780
110 58 800 RMVC51 00-1 0/58-AT 4579 1500 2872 5780 I
10 73 1000 RMVC51 00-1 0/73-AT 4879 1500 2872 7400
10 82 1120 RMVC51 00-1 0/82-AT 4879 1500 2872 7400 I
10 91 1250 RMVC51 00-1 O/91-AT
.~ 4879 1500 2872 7400
10 103 1400 RMVC51 00-1 0/1 03-AT 4879 1500 2872 7400 I
10 115 1600 RMVC5100-1O/115-AT 4879 1500 2872 7400
10 130 1800 RMVC51 00-1 0/130-AT 4879 1500 2872 7700 1
10 145 2000 RMVC51 00-1 0/145-AT 4879 1500 2872 7700
10 165 2240 RMVC51 00-1 0/165-AT 5779 1700 2872 9780 1
10 180 2500 RMVC5100-1O/180-AT 5779 1700 2872 9780
10 218 3000 RMVC5100-1O/218-AT 7182 1800 3172 12369 1
10 230 3150 RMVC51 00-1 0/230-AT 7182 1800 3172 12369
10 250 3550 RMVC51 00-1 0/250-AT 7182 1800 3172 12369 1
10 275 3800 RMVC51 00-1 0/275-AT 7182 1800 3172 12369
110 280 4000 RMVC51 00-1 0/280-AT 7182 1800 3172 12369 1
10 320 4500 RMVC5100-10/320-AT 7860 1700 3172 18600
110 360 5000 RMVC5100-10/360-AT 7860 1700 3172 18600
10 400 5600 RMVC5100-10/400-AT 7860 1700 3172 18600
110 435 6000 RMVC51 00-1 0/435-AT 9968 1700 3472 21050
10 455 6300 RMVC5100-1O/455-AT 9968 1700 3472 21050
110 520 7100 RMVC51 00-1 0/520-AT 11593 1700 3472 24700 I
10 578 8000 RMVC51Oo-1O/578-AT 11593 1700 3472 24700
Note:
1) Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
WOLO~G
11 kV silecification
Motor data RMVCdrive RMVC drive data I
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm mm mm kg I
11 17 250 RMVC5100-1/17-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 22 315 RMVC5100-1/22-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 23 335 RMVC5100-1/23-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 27 400 RMVC5100-1/27-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 29 425 RMVC5100-1/29-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
111 30 450 RMVC5100-1/30-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 32 475 RMVC5100-1/32-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
111 34 500 RMVC5100-1/34-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 38 560 RMVC5100-1/38-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 41 600 RMVC5100-1/41-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 43 630 RMVC5100-1/43-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 46 670 RMVC5100-1/46-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 48 710 RMVC5100-1/48-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 53 800 RMVC5100-1/53-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350 I
11 56 850 RMVC5100-1/56-AT 4579 1500 2872 6350
11 60 900 RMVC5100-1/60-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850 I
11 65 1000 RMVC5100-1/65-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850
11 75 1120 RMVC5100-1/75-AT
J
4879 1500 2872 7850 I
11 83 1250 RMVC5100-1/83-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850
11 92 1400 RMVC5100-1/92-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850 I
11 105 1600 RMVC51 00-1/1 05-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850
11 118 1800 RMVC51 00-1 /118-AT 4879 1500 2872 7850 I
11 132 2000 RMVC5100-1/132-AT 4879 1500 2872 8050
11 147 2240 RMVC5100-1/147-AT 5179 1700 2872 8750 I
11 165 2500 RMVC5100-1/165-AT 6079 1700 2872 10065
11 185 2800 RMVC5100-1/185-AT 6079 1700 2872 10115 I
11 206 3150 RMVC5100-1/206-AT 7683 1800 3172 12600
11 233 3550 RMVC5100-1/233-AT 7683 1800 3172 12600 I
11 250 3800 RMVC5100-1/250-AT 7683 1800 3172 12600
11 263 4000 RMVC5100-1/263-AT 7683 1800 3172 12600 I
11 295 4500 RMVC5100-1/295-AT 8460 1700 3172 19750
11 328 5000 RMVC5100-1/328-AT 8460 1700 3172 19750 I
11 368 5600 RMVC5100-1/368-AT 8460 1700 3172 19750
111 395 6000 RMVC5100-1/395-AT 8460 1700 3172 19750 I
11 415 6300 RMVC5100-1/415-AT 10570 1700 3474 21900
111 433 6600 RMVC5100-1/433-AT 10570 1700 3474 21900 i
11 475 7100 RMVC5100-1/475-AT 11395 1700 3474 21900
Note:
1) Please contact WOLONG Company for other combinations of input and output voltage.
2) For higher drive capacity please contact WOLONG Company.
... •..•......•.... ...

I 10 1000 14000 RMVC51 00-10/1ODD-AT 8339 1800 2620 12200 I
10 1200 16000 RMVC51 00-10/12oo-AT 8639 1800 2620 12500
I 10 1600 22000 RMVC51 00-10/16oo-AT 10139 1800 2620 14000 I
10 1800 25000 RMVC51 00-10/18oo-AT 11439 1800 2620 15900
I 10 2000 28000 RMVC51oo-1o/2ooo-AT 11939 1800 2620 16200 I
10 2300 32000 RMVC51 00-10/23oo-AT 12939 1800 2620 17200
-. . _. - .. ..•.. .. ... ec :%~
",.';,
Drive"~ 34
WOLONG
3300VIGBT
6kV Specification Water cooling system
Motor data RMVC drive(1700V IGBT)
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
kV A kW Standard mm mm mm kg
6 900 7000 RMVC5100-6/900-AT 5535 1800 2620 7500
6 1000 8000 RMVC51 00-6/1ODD-AT 6135 1800 2620 8400
6 1200 10000 RMVC5100-6/1200-AT 6335 1800 2620 8600
6 1600 13000 RMVC5100-6/1600-AT 6935 1800 2620 9200
6 1800 15000 RMVC5100-6/1800-AT 7835 1800 2620 10600
6 2000 17000 RMVC5100-6/2000-AT 8335 1800 2620 11100
6 2300 19000 RMVC5100-6/2300-AT 8935 1800 2620 11700
Note:
11The above dimension is only the dimension of the inverter, not including the transformer, and the transformer needs to be
manufacture according to the project.
4500VIGBT
1OkV Specification Water cooling system
Motor data RMVC drive(1700V IGBT)
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
kV A kW Standard ~ kgmm mm mm
10 560 8000 RMVC5100-1O/560-AT 5739 1800 2620 9000
10 850 12000 RMVC5100-1O/850-AT 6839 1800 2620 10000
10 1000 14000 RMVC51 00-10/1ODD-AT 8539 1800 2620 12500
10 1100 15000 RMVC51 00-10/11~O-AT 8539 1800 2620 12500
10 1250 18000 RMVC51 00-10/1250-AT 9839 1800 2620 14000
I 10 1450 20000 RMVC51 00-10/1450-AT 9839 1800 2620 14000
10 1700 24000 RMVC51 00-10/1700-AT 11139 1800 2620 16280
: 10 2000 28000 RMVC51 00-10/2000-AT 11939 1800 2620 17450
10 2300 32000 RMVC5100-10/2300-AT 11939 1800 2620 18450
6kV Specification Water cooling system
Motor data RMVC drive(1700V IGBT)
Voltage Current Power Type mode Width Depth Height Weight
I kV A kW Standard mm mm mm kg
6 560 5000 RMVC5100-6/560-AT 4535 1800 2620 6300
6 850 7000 RMVC5100-6/850-AT 5235 1800 2620 7650
6 1000 8500 RMVC51 00-6/1ODD-AT 6335 1800 2620 9200
6 1100 9000 RMVC5100-6/1100-AT 6335 1800 2620 9200
6 1250 10000 RMVC5100-6/1250-AT 7235 1800 2620 10500
6 1450 12000 RMVC5100-6/1450-AT 7235 1800 2620 10500
6 1700 14000 RMVC5100-6/1700-AT 8135 1800 2620 11890
6 2000 17000 RMVC5100-6/2000-AT 8535 1800 2620 12470
6 2300 19000 RMVC5100-6/2300-AT 8535 1800 2620 12970
Note:
11The above dimension is only the dimension of the inverter, not including the transformer, and the transformer needs to be